

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.A.No.5 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	08.05.2026	<p><u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u></p> <p>List the matter for hearing on 29.06.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ CMR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GTK, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">IBL</p>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE